•		REC \$ 10 00 AUD \$ 1000 R M F \$ 1000	\$ V 1. C D 1. C	STAMP STAMP	FILED NO. 3444 BOOK 138 PAGE 690 98 MAR 13 PM 3: 15 MICHELLE UTSLEIN RECORDER MADISON COUNTY, 10 W/ TA (515) 462-166
mation	Individual a Name		Street Address	C	SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE
		COURT	OFFICE	R DEED	FOR RECORDER
THE E	ESTATE OF				
WAYNE	E K. COCHRAN				
now pendu	ng in the Iowa Distr	et Court			
			County	PRARATE	No 05611 ESPRO1100
in and for _	MADISO	<u> </u>	County	PROBATE	No 05611 ESPRO1100
the follows		tate in	MADIBON		County, lowa:
	ng described real es			ADE A PART	HEREOF.
SEE Words a plural num	LEGAL DESCRI	PTION ATTA including ackr ne, feminine or	CHED AND M nowledgement I neuter gender,	nereof, shall be c according to the	onstrued as in the singular oi context
Words a plural num	and phrases herein, ber, and as masculi	INCLUDING ACKR	CHED AND Monocomposed in the control of the contro	nereof, shall be c according to the	onstrued as in the singular of context
Words a plural num	and phrases herein, ber, and as masculi March 13, K. COCHRAN,	Including ackrone, feminine or 1998	CHED AND Monocomposed in the control of the contro	nereof, shall be c according to the	onstrued as in the singular or context
Words a plural num Dated WAYNE By // C	and phrases herein, aber, and as masculi March 13, K. COCHRAN, Liu [C.]	including ackrone, feminine or 1998 Deceased.	CHED AND Moving the second sec	nereof, shall be c according to the	onstrued as in the singular or context
Words a plural num Dated WAYNE By By	and phrases herein, aber, and as masculi March 13, K. COCHRAN, Lit C	including ackrone, feminine or 1998 Deceased.	nowledgement I neuter gender,	nereof, shall be c according to the	onstrued as in the singular o context
Words a plural num Dated WAYNE By By As above entr	and phrases herein, aber, and as masculi March 13, K. COCHRAN, IE L. COCHRAN Executor Itled estate or cause	including ackrone, feminine or 1998 Deceased.	nowledgement I neuter gender, Title Title Asabove	nereof, shall be caccording to the	onstrued as in the singular or context *in the or cause
Words a plural num Dated WAYNE By // C NELL By As above entr	and phrases herein, aber, and as masculi March 13, K. COCHRAN, IE L. COCHRAN Executor Itled estate or cause	including ackrine, feminine or 1998 Deceased. Cartarian, Executor	nowledgement I neuter gender, Title Title Conservator, Tr	e entitled estate oustee, Referee, Co	onstrued as in the singular or context *in the or cause ommissioner, or Receiver

known to be the identical person(s) named in and who executed the foregoing instrument, and activities that such person(s) as such fiduciary (ies), executed the same as the voluntary act and deed of such fiduciary (ies).

Zone Blessum

Opport

The lows State Bar Association CALFS Release 3 0 6/94

NELLIE L. COCHRAN

P 201 COURT OFFICER DEED Revised November 1995

, Notary Public in and for said State

LEGAL DESCRIPTION ATTACHED TO COURT OFFICER'S DEED WAYNE K. COCHRAN ESTATE TO CURTIS G. DOWNING AND MICHELLE DOWNING

The Southeast Quarter (1/4) of Section Twentythree (23) in Township Seventy-four (74) North, Range Twenty-nine (29) West of the 5th P.M., Madison County, Iowa,

AND

The East Half (1/2) of the Southwest Quarter (1/4) of Section Twenty-four (24), in Township Seventy-four (74) North, Range Twenty-none (29) West of the 5th P.M., Madison County, Iowa,

AND

The West Half (1/2) of the Southwest Quarter (1/4) of Section Twenty-four (24), in Township Seventy-four (74) North, Range Twenty-nine (29) West of the 5th P.M., Madison County, Iowa.